BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36999  •  R1 09/171

Morrisville, NC 27560
36999  •  R1 09/172
How to Order
Name Motor Voltage Lubricant Reservoir Capacity Low Level Switch Part #
JS PROG 24 VDC Grease 1 liter Yes JSG2D2C
Oil 1 liter Yes JSO2D2C
2 liter No 35910
JSP PDI 24 VDC Grease 1 liter Yes JSPG2D2C
Oil 2 liter Yes JSPO4D2C
12 VDC Oil 2 liter No 35911
Wiring
Lubricator Motor Wires
Brown “+”
Blue “-”
Low Level Switch
COM
BLACK
N.C. RED
N.O. BLUE
Notes Regarding Use
1. Before initial use, verify the pump’s voltage and proper electrical connection.
2. Use clean oil or grease only.
3. Fill reservoir through the quick connector zerk only (grease).
Before installing or operating this product, please read this manual carefully. Failure to follow instructions
can result in damage to the product and/or serious bodily injury.
Before performing service to product, always turn off and disconnect electrical power.
When connecting product, make sure that unit is securely and adequately grounded. Failure to ground
properly may cause serious injury.
JS Lubricator (Oil)
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36999  •  R1 09/173
Dimensional Schematics
JS Models
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36999  •  R1 09/174
Dimensional Schematics
JSP Models
24VDC 33263
12VDC 33263-1
24VDC 67250
12VDC 67250-3